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Don Fortney 
CLU, ChFC, RFC ® 
President 
don@usmarketingcorp.com 
Cell: (414) 640-6516 

 

Eric Fortney 
MBA, RFC ® 
Vice President 
eric@usmarketingcorp.com 
Cell: (414) 940-2580 

 

Nancy Fortney 
CLTC 
Vice President 
nancy@usmarketingcorp.com 

 

Julie Fortney 
Executive Case Manager 
newbusiness@usmarketingcorp.com 

 

Heladio Barajas 
Field Coordinator 
heladio@usmarketingcorp.com 

 

 

Corey Commons 
Marketing/Operations 
Manager 
corey@usmarketingcorp.com 
 

 

David Leszcynski 
Administrative Assistant 
Davidl@usmarketingcorp.com 

 

 
 
 
 

Laurie Dahl 
Licensing Coordinator 
licensing@usmarketingcorp.com 
Direct: (701) 373-8449 

 

(414) 278-7576 
(800) 367-8639 

Fax: (414) 278-7574 
1230 Cheyenne Ave. STE 115 

Grafton, WI 53024 
www.usmarketingcorp.com 


